

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

0 11 1		ID		<b>D</b> 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1.13
2025-06-06	Donation from Jacob Mealey	txn_lZH5aKr	\$75.00	\$76.13
2025-06-06	Donation from MR	txn_brH76El	\$10.00	\$86.13
2025-06-06	Donation from Taidgh Robinson	txn_evHo2gb	\$25.00	\$111.13
2025-06-06	Donation from Chris Bond	txn_EyHw6n4	\$50.00	\$161.13
2025-06-09	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8	txn_PVHGAvE	-\$11.20	\$149.93
2025-06-09	Donation from Skye Priestley	txn_NQHZMvx	\$30.00	\$179.93
2025-06-11	PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN	txn_JxHElMZ	-\$47.50	\$132.43
2025-06-12	Donation from Julien Tord	txn_p5Ho2zE	\$20.00	\$152.43
2025-06-12	Donation from Nate	txn_a8HMlqN	\$30.00	\$182.43
2025-06-13	Donation from Owen Bean	txn_4dHXoGx	\$69.00	\$251.43
2025-06-16	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/9 to 6/15	txn_78Hybz2	-\$10.43	\$241.00
2025-06-18	LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN	txn_yXHYnWw	-\$57.15	\$183.85
2025-06-20	Donation from Ben Henshaw	txn_JxHEqw8	\$5.00	\$188.85
2025-06-23	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/16 to 6/22	txn_brH74aP	-\$0.35	\$188.50
2025-06-25	PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN	txn_GkHz0PB	-\$34.15	\$154.35
2025-06-27	Donation from Ethan McCue	txn R2HVqz8	\$20.00	\$174.35
2025-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29	txn_MNH5wGx	-\$1.40	\$172.95
	WITHDRAWN: \$162.18. DEPOSITED: \$334.00.			\$172.95

*Hack Portland* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Portland*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.